Bi
o-
Su
tu
re
Ta
k
Ba

11
Bio-SutureTak® Bankart & SLAP Repair
Ordering Information
2.4 mm Implant:
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 2.4 mm x 12 mm, w/#2 FiberWire  AR-1934BF-24
Bio-SutureTak Instrumentation Set (AR-1934-24S) for 2.4 mm implants:
FASTak Spear, w/Trocar & Blunt Obturator  AR-1948
Step Drill, 1.8 mm, for 2.4 mm Bio-SutureTak  AR-1934D-24
Bio-SutureTak Instrumentation Case  AR-1934-24C
Optional Instruments, 2.4 mm implants only:
FASTak Spear, w/Trocar Obturator, single use  AR-1945S
Spade Tip Drill, for use w/2.4 mm Bio-SutureTak  AR-1934SD-24
2.4 mm Bio-SutureTak Disposables Kit
 (includes: Spear - AR-1945S and Step Drill - AR-1934D-24)  AR-1934-24DS
3 mm Implants:
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3 mm x 14 mm, w/#2 Tevdek  AR-1934B
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3 mm x 14 mm, w/#2 FiberWire   AR-1934BF
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3 mm x 14 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire  AR-1934BF-2
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3 mm x 14 mm, w/#2 TigerTail  AR-1934BFT
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3 mm x 14 mm, w/two #2 TigerTail  AR-1934BFT-2
PEEK SutureTak, 3 mm x 12 mm w/#2 FiberWire  AR-1934PS
Bio-SutureTak Instrumentation Set (AR-1934S) for 3 mm implants includes:
FASTak II Spear with Trocar, reusable  AR-1949
Spear with Trocar and Blunt Obturator  AR-1949-02
Bio-SutureTak Instrumentation Case  AR-1934C
Optional Instruments, 3 mm implants only:
Plication Driver  AR-1934DBS
Bio-SutureTak Spear w/Circumferential Teeth, 3 mm  AR-1946
Bio-SutureTak Disposables Kit
 (includes: Clear Guide - AR-1250LT and Drill - AR-1934CG)  AR-1934DS
Bio-SutureTak Disposables Kit
 (includes: Metal Spear - AR-1949 and Step Drill - AR-1250LT)  AR-1934DS-2
Clear Guide for Bio-SutureTak, FASTak II and FASTak   AR-1934CG
Offset Clear Guide for Bio-SutureTak, FASTak II and FASTak  AR-1934G
Spade Tip Drill, thick shaft  AR-1252
Spade Tip Drill  AR-1257
Portal Dilator for Bio-SutureTak Spear  AR-1949PD
Needle for Portal Dilator  AR-6521
Metal Offset Guide  AR-1934R
Metal Offset Guide, disposable  AR-1934GS
Bio-SutureTak Spear w/Circumferential Teeth, 3 mm  AR-1946
3.7 mm Implants:
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3.7 mm x 14 mm, w/#2 FiberWire  AR-1934BLF
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor, 3.7 mm x 14 mm, w/#2 TigerTail  AR-1934BLFT
Bio-SutureTak Instrumentation Set (AR-1934LS) for 3.7 mm implants includes:
Bio-SutureTak Spear, 3.7 mm  AR-1907
Bio-SutureTak Instrumentation Case  AR-1934C
Required Drills:
Step Drill, for 2.4 mm Bio-SutureTak  AR-1934D-24
Step Drill, for 3 mm Bio-SutureTak  AR-1250LT
Step Drill, for 3 mm PEEK SutureTak  AR-1934PD
Step Drill, for 3.7 mm Bio-SutureTak  AR-1908
Bio-SutureTak Open Procedures, Implants and Instruments:
Bio-SutureTak Suture Anchor w/Needles, w/#2 FiberWire, 3 mm x 14 mm AR-1934BNF
Short Spear, for Bio-FASTak w/Needles and Bio-SutureTak w/Needles     AR-1326G
Short Spade Tip Drill  AR-1256
U.S. PATENT NOS. 6,716,234; 6,991,636; 6,994,719; 7,029,490 and PATENT PENDING
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2007.  All rights reserved.  LT0507D
Arthrex, Inc.
1370 Creekside Boulevard, Naples, Florida 34108-1945 • USA